NejlepsSi zavodnik v historii oddilu (od roku 2000)

Porads Iméno Celkem | celkem [rok 2011 |rok 2010 [rok 2009 |rok 2008 [rok 2007 |rok 2006 [rok 2005 |rok 2004 [rok 2003 |rok 2002 [rok 2001 |rok 2000
bod d zévod u body |zavod| body | zavod| body |zavod| body |zavod| body | zavod| body | zavod| body | zavod| body | zavod| body | zavod| body | zavod| body | zavod| body | zavod
1. |Nguyen Antonin 583 59 194 16| 138] 16| 171 15| 61 9] 19 3
2. [Nguyen Vitek 505 36 21 1| 63 4 273 15| 57 5 10 2| 36 6| 45 3
3. Holub Lukas 496 42 96 6 130 12| 126 9 115 11| 29
4, Bui Manh Karel 456 40 33 27 3| 184| 13| 113 9| 45| 10| 54 4
5. Le Minh Michal 446 31 237 14| 143| 12| 66
6. Hadac David 413 46 99 11| 97| 10| 150 15| 65 8 2 2
7. |Nguyen Filip 396 22 24 45 3| 195 11| 132 7
8. Rezabkova Veronika| 394 32 48 3| 105 5] 36 2| 49 3l 71 8l a1 3] 10 2| 30 3 14
9. Minafikova Lucie 379 37 71 6 140| 10| 56 6 92| 11| =20 4
10. |Skocdopole Martin 357 44 12 1] 39 70 8| 118 14| 98 8| 20
11. |Sala Bohuslav 341 34 42 4] 69 4] 25 81 6| 100] 11| 16 3 1 1
12. |Rezabkovéa Martina 271 25 72 5[ 171 14| 25 3 1
13. |Fronk Vita 266 38 54 3[ 34 5[ 120] 13| 30 6| 26 2 2
14. [Le Viet Pavel 262 22 33 2 12 1| 114 81 8l 22 3
15. |Horadckova Marcela 260 24 128 9l 96| 11| 36 4
16. |Hada¢ Tomas 234 30 27 1| 39 4| 118 14| 32 6 7 2 9 1 2 2
17. [Nguyen Phuc 227 20 1 1 41 3| 153] 10| 32 6
18. |Vopat Jan 219 17 9 1| 48 3| 102 9| 60
19. |Fait Tomas 205 27 9 1 30 4 12 1 18 35 5] 62 8| 39
20. |Kubalik Zdenék 197 18 33 3| 18 50 4| 83 13
21. |Kuzelik Milan ml. 187 33 9 1| 22| 11| 73 9l 82 11 1 1
22. |Rezéag¢ Martin 158 17 19 3| 118 10| 21 4
23. |Tran Thi lveta 156 9 78 5[ 78 4
24. |Hoang Tomas 150 12 9 6 9 1| 45 s
25. |Mokricka Jakub 140 12 1 79 4] 31 8 3 21 1
26. |Horacéek Adam 129 18 67 71 41 9| 21
27. |Séala Miroslav 126 11 62 6| 24 2 19 2[ 21 1
28. |Petr(j Jakub 113 20 31 3] 60 20 2
29. |Petr(j Lukas 107 9 12 59 36
30. |Le LeoS 105 16 12 1l 69 10| 23 4 1 1
31. [LinkeSova Martina 100 9 18 43 4 39
32. |Kuzelik Jan 98 15 15 49 25
33. [Maule Vladimir 95 17 33 41 13 2 2
34. |Kafka Tomas 82 9 13 2| 69 7
35. |Nebehaj Ondrej 76 7 1 27 42 3 6 1
36. |Kovac Patrick 68 7 43 25
37. |Bui Phuong L&da 60 8 21 2| 24 5 15 1
38. |Lstibdrek Milan 60 3 36 2| 24 1
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Némec Lukas
Thanh Marek

Le Duy Nam
Cibulka Vit

Rojik Jan
Zoufaly Martin
Viton Vaclav
Melecky Michal
Havli¢ek Ondrej
Soukal Dominik
Le Viet Petr
HaSani Alban
Phan Thi Jana
Nguyen David
Odvody Jan
Melcrova Géabina
Anderle Milan
Pavel Zdenék st.
Ledvina Radek
HaSani EImi
Kabourek Ondfej
Visner Vaclav
Pavel Zdenék ml.
Nguyen Pavel
Pavleova Adéla
Urban Otta

Hais Ladislav
Urban Matéj
Hola Hana
Véachal Filip
Stétina Tomas
Barhon Jaroslav
Palcisko Martin
Peterova Jitka
Serlovska Eva
Kuzelik Milan st.
Radéjovéa Véaclava
Hofmeisterova Lucie
Fousek Jan
Kolarova Eliska
Olejnik Pavel
Fousek Miroslav
Krajicek Lubomir

P RPNMNNOBRAMRMNOODOOOOOON OO OO

P RPNMNNWONPMPRPPRPPRPPRPPNRPRPRPPNWOWOOOPRARPEPNOOPRPPOPANNWOORANDOOOOOWOOOU OO O

27
22

11

18
13

41

18

10

31

25

10
18

31

11

14

18

10

a7

15

15
18

12

12

10

44

18

48

24

14

12
19

13

44




82.
83.

Zoufaly Patrik
Polacek Pavel




